Individual Best Times (All Time)

Minnie Molyneux - (1103681) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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08/04/16
21/11/15
28/06/15
01/12/15
03/10/15
09/05/15
19/04/15
15/03/15
12/10/14
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11/01/15
13/04/14
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Date

08/04/16
01/12/15
21/11/15
03/10/15
28/06/15
09/05/15
19/04/15
15/03/15

Meet

Cambridge April Open 2016

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

West Suffolk Club Championships
Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials
Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Meet

Cambridge April Open 2016

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Venue

Cambridge
Woodbridge
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Halstead

Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury

Venue

Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Woodbridge

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
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West Suffolk
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West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Level

Level

3
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44.26
44.23
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47.44
46.78

47.01
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11/01/15
22/11/14
12/10/14
13/04/14
12/01/14
23/11113
06/10/13

Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trials
West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Deben Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013

Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Halstead
Sudbury

Deben

Bury St Edmunds
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West Suffolk
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